Players
Phinnessee, Rhys
Thomas, Hunter
Bufkin, Preston
Roquemore, Trevor
Peterson, Devon
Graham, Blake
Cooper Hicks
Wortham, Walker
Jones, Chase
Herberger, Jacob
Roberts, Aidan
Rowland, Jordan
Montalbano, Coby
Schulz, Ashton
Patton, Luke
McFall, Kayla
Keto, Christian
George, Stephen
Sneed, Logan
Brownwood, John
Jeffery, Jackson
Ver Meer, Tyler
Meek, Joisah
Bradford, Joseph
Levandowski, Connor
Liu, Ricky

Jones, Cole

Clem, Jacob

Hisel, Dayton
McGann, Kaitlyn
Davidson, Beau
Grant, Perry
Watkins, Evans
Patton, Devon
Evans, Austin
Jones, Nick
Wahne, Ryan
Waddell, Clayton
Benoit, Jack
Collins, Kevin
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Leader Board
Roquemore, Trevor
George, Stephen
Thomas, Hunter
Phinnessee, Rhys
Wortham, Walker
Davidson, Beau
Waddell, Clayton
Graham, Blake
Cooper Hicks
Jones, Chase
Herberger, Jacob
Jones, Nick

Liu, Ricky
Rowland, Jordan
Sneed, Logan
Bufkin, Preston
Peterson, Devon
Roberts, Aidan
Benoit, Jack
Grant, Perry
Clem, Jacob
Patton, Luke
Watkins, Evans
McFall, Kayla
Keto, Christian
Brownwood, John
Jeffery, Jackson
Ver Meer, Tyler
Bradford, Joseph
Levandowski, Connor
Evans, Austin
Wahne, Ryan
Patton, Devon
Montalbano, Coby
Hisel, Dayton
Collins, Kevin
Jones, Cole
Schulz, Ashton
McGann, Kaitlyn
Meek, Joisah

Total Points

685
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460
460
410
385
380
355
345
335
310
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180
170
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